Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

Homestead-Miami Speedway
MX-5 CUP November 11-12, 2024 / Homestead, Florida

B Whelen Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By Michelin
Session 27 Selected Drivers Time Cards

Lap under Red Flag InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

WHeLEN

— MAZDA

4b Isabella ABREU

Spec Mazda MX-5

1 2113573 59.562  2:13.573
2 1:48522 73312  4:02.095
3 1:47.268 74169  5:49.363
4 1:47.469 74.030  7:36.832
5  1:47.463 74.034  9:24.295
6  1:47.567 73.963 11:11.862
7 1:48.473 73.345  13:00.335
8  1:47.183 74.228 14:47.518
9 74.421 16:34.422

5b Rowan GILL

Spec Mazda MX-5
1 2:26.959 54137  2:26.959
2 1:45313 75.546  4:12.272
3 1:44.737 75.961  5:57.009
4 76.442  7:41.087
5 1:44.228 76.332  9:25.315
6 145247 75.593  11:10.562
7 1:44.614 76.051 12:55.176
8  1:44.763 75.942  14:39.939
9  1:44.847 75.881 16:24.786
6 b Joey ANDREWS
Spec Mazda MX-5
1 1:56.060 68.550  1:56.060

2 1:44.221 76.337  3:40.281
3 1:43.728 76.700  5:24.009
4 1:44.296 76.282  7:08.305
5 76.887  8:51.781
6  1:43.969 76.522  10:35.750
7 1:44.474 76.152  12:20.224
8 1:44.854 75.876  14:05.078
9  1:43.772 76.668  15:48.850
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